




2016 Sidewalk Reconstruction Project Bid Tabulation 10/11/2016

Bid # 2017-009

				Longchamps & Sons		Bedard Excavation		St. Laurent & Son		Glidden Excavating		Pratt & Sons		Gendron & Gendron		J. Pratt Construction, Inc	
	Addendum #1			yes		yes		yes		yes		yes		yes		yes	
	Bid Bond			yes		yes		yes		yes		yes		yes		yes	
Bid Item	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
201.23	Removing Single Tree Top Only	EA	10	\$900.00	\$9,000.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$900.00	\$9,000.00	1300	\$13,000.00	\$890.00	\$8,900.00	\$890.00	\$8,900.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00
201.24	Removing Stump	EA	10	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$550.00	\$5,500.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00
202.201	Sawcut Pavement	LF	3,100	\$2.00	\$6,200.00	\$1.25	\$3,875.00	\$1.00	\$3,100.00	\$0.75	\$2,325.00	\$1.00	\$3,100.00	\$4.50	\$13,950.00	\$2.00	\$6,200.00
203.2	Common Excavation	CY	2,600	\$10.00	\$26,000.00	\$8.00	\$20,800.00	\$11.00	\$28,600.00	\$13.00	\$33,800.00	\$31.00	\$80,600.00	\$19.50	\$50,700.00	\$15.50	\$40,300.00
304.141	Aggregate Base Course- Crushed Type "A" (Driveways & Sidewalks	CY	2,000	\$20.00	\$40,000.00	\$20.00	\$40,000.00	\$28.00	\$56,000.00	\$34.85	\$69,700.00	\$35.00	\$70,000.00	\$33.00	\$66,000.00	\$38.75	\$77,500.00
403.209	Hot Mix Asphalt, Hand Paved Aprons	TON	1000	\$105.00	\$105,000.00	\$110.00	\$110,000.00	\$115.00	\$115,000.00	\$103.00	\$103,000.00	\$105.00	\$105,000.00	\$116.00	\$116,000.00	\$110.00	\$110,000.00
606.1	Adjust Existing Mailbox Post	EA	5	\$75.00	\$375.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$210.00	\$1,050.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$125.00	\$625.00	\$100.00	\$500.00
609.11	Vertical Granite Curb	LF	290	\$25.00	\$7,250.00	\$40.00	\$11,600.00	\$25.00	\$7,250.00	\$37.50	\$10,875.00	\$47.00	\$13,630.00	\$26.00	\$7,540.00	\$30.00	\$8,700.00
609.15	Vertical Bituminous Curb	EA	25	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$35.00	\$875.00	\$15.00	\$375.00	\$15.00	\$375.00	\$29.00	\$725.00	\$24.00	\$600.00	\$20.00	\$500.00
609.237	Terminal Curb Type 1 - 7'	EA	6	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$450.00	\$2,700.00	\$210.00	\$1,260.00	\$275.00	\$1,650.00	\$425.00	\$2,550.00	\$280.00	\$1,680.00	\$350.00	\$2,100.00
615.08	Loam, Seed, & Mulch	SY	2,600	\$5.35	\$13,910.00	\$6.00	\$15,600.00	\$6.25	\$16,250.00	\$7.50	\$19,500.00	\$8.00	\$20,800.00	\$6.00	\$15,600.00	\$6.00	\$15,600.00
621.011	3" Red Maple Trees	EA	10	\$700.00	\$7,000.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$650.00	\$6,500.00	\$900.00	\$9,000.00	\$360.00	\$3,600.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$630.00	\$6,300.00
659.1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$29,065.00	\$29,065.00	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$71,185.00	\$71,185.00
	Total				\$238,435.00		\$246,700.00		\$258,385.00		\$296,790.00		\$346,655.00		\$347,095.00		\$353,885.00
	Name			James Longchamps		PJ Bedard		Gary St.Laurent		Lisa Glidden		Greg Savona		John Gendron		Josh Pratt	
	Address			15 Lisbon Street		32 Hemlock Drive		20 Highland Spring Road		326 New Portland Rd		PO Box 236		PO Box 1913		769 Paris Road	
				Lisbon, ME 04250		South Paris, ME 04281		Lewiston, ME 04240		Gorham, ME 04038		Mechanic Falls, ME 04256		Lewiston, ME 04241		Hebron, ME 04238	
	Tel. #			207-353-2349		207-890-8364		207-784-7944		207-856-9990		207-345-3311		207-782-7372		207-740-0630	

											
2016 Sidewalk Reconstruction Project Bid Tabulation 10/11/2016											
Bid # 2017-009											
	Addendum #1										
	Bid Bond										
Bid Item	Description	Unit	Qty								
201.23	Removing Single Tree Top Only	EA	10								
201.24	Removing Stump	EA	10								
202.201	Sawcut Pavement	LF	3,100								
203.2	Common Excavation	CY	2,600								
304.141	Aggregate Base Course- Crushed Type "A" (Driveways & Sidewalks)	CY	2,000								
403.209	Hot Mix Asphalt, Hand Paved Aprons	TON	1000								
606.1	Adjust Existing Mailbox Post	EA	5								
609.11	Vertical Granite Curb	LF	290								
609.15	Vertical Bituminous Curb	EA	25								
609.237	Terminal Curb Type 1 - 7'	EA	6								
615.08	Loam, Seed, & Mulch	SY	2,600								
621.011	3" Red Maple Trees	EA	10								
659.1	Mobilization	LS	1								
	Total										
	Name										
	Address										
	Tel. #										